
Need help? Here’s a quick reference to show who to contact should you 
need assistance from Only Provence.

Query Area Query Type Name Email Address Contact Number

Inquiries and 
Booking 
Process

• Inquiries from the  
Rest of the World

Sylvie Allan 
Inquiry Team Manager

sylvie@onlyprovence.com +44 (0) 7822 002874

• Inquiries from the 
Americas

Kelly Bateman 
Villa Rental Specialist

kelly@onlyprovence.com +1 (484) 516 0818

• Inquiries from the 
UK & Europe

Sarah Pernet 
Villa Rental Specialist

sarah@onlyprovence.com +44 (0) 7394 496582

• Payments and 
Contract Inquiries

Stanley Smith 
Business Operations

stanley@onlyprovence.com +1 (404) 806-2278

Pre-Season 
Information

• Arrival Details/
Information 
• Concierge Activities  
and Inquiries

Carol Lafarge 
Concierge & 

Ground Support
carol@onlyprovence.com +33 (0) 6 50 13 03 22

In Season 
Support

• On the Ground Support 
(Alpilles)

Carol Lafarge 
Concierge & 

Ground Support
carol@onlyprovence.com +33 (0) 6 50 13 03 22

• On the Ground Support 
(Luberon)

Marcelle Debande 
Ground Support

marcelle@onlyprovence.com +33 (0) 6 58 34 61 36

• Damage Claims
Florence Ferri 

Portfolio Development
florence@onlyprovence.com +33 (0) 6 17 14 34 39

General 
Collaboration

• Listing and Description 
Updates 
• New Property 
Recruitment

Florence Ferri 
Portfolio Development

florence@onlyprovence.com +33 (0) 6 17 14 34 39

• Calendar Updates
Christine Cligny 

Operation Support
christine@onlyprovence.com

• Property Performance 
Optimization 
• Rates Review 
• General Inquiries

Caroline Core 
Owner Success

caroline@onlyprovence.com +33 (0) 6 99 09 34 88
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